
 

 

Mass Intentions 

Intenciones para Misa 
Monday, May 16, 2022 – Msgr. Kosanke 

5:30pm 

Tuesday, May 17, 2022 –  

5:30pm – no mass 

Wednesday, May 18, 2022 – Msgr. Kosanke 

7pm –  

Thursday, May 19, 2022 – Fr. Ryan 

7pm-  

Sunday, May 22, 2022 – Fr. Ryan 

10am – por los retiros de Barrios Unidos, Agustina Matías Pérez, Edwin 

Acevedo, Carlos Garita+, José Carmen Lucero Núñez+, Pedro Magaña+, José 

Francisco González+, Manuel Sierra+, Lesli Armendarez Manríquez 

12pm – Tino DelSignore & Fam., Phil Agius, Stephen Kasha, Ann Stephen 

Kasha, Monica Martinez+ 

Monday, May 23, 2022 – Msgr. Kosanke 

5:30pm 

Tuesday, May 24, 2022 – Fr. Ryan 

5:30pm –  

Wednesday, May 25, 2022 –  

7pm – no mass 

Thursday, May 26, 2022 – Fr. Ryan 

7pm-  

Sunday, May 29, 2022 – Fr. Ryan 

10am – por los retiros de Barrios Unidos, Carlos Garita+, Pedro Magaña+, 

Victoria Cruz Hernández, Andrea Morales, Antonio Orozco Barba+, 

Francisco Martínez Orozco+ 

12pm – Tino DelSignore & Fam., Phil Agius, Stephen Kasha, Ann Stephen 

Kasha, Maria Alicia Villarreal, Eliovaido Ledezma+, John & Christina Flora, 

Adam & Erica Madera, Gabriella & Craig Jackson, Israel Reyna+, Mary 

Louise Tesner 


